Pacific NW Shetland Sheepdog Cub
TRIAL ENTRY STATISTICS

The following entry stats are contingent on move-ups not yet received

Friday ~ Nov 25, 2022

TOTAL ENTRIES/DOGS

TOTAL RUNS
STD NOV
Division 4 8
NOV A

NOV B

NOV P 2
NOV 2
STD OPN
Division 4 8
OPEN 2
OPEN P 1
OPN 3
STD EXC
Division 4 8
EX 1
EX P 1

MAS 2
MAS P 6
EXC 1 9
STD PREM
Division 4 8
PRM

PRM P

PREM

JWW NOV
Division 4 8
NOV A

NOV B 2
NOV P 1
NOV 3
JWW OPN
Division 4 8
OPEN 1
OPEN P 1
OPN 2
JWW EXC
Division 4 8
EX 1
EX P 1
MAS 2
MAS P 1 6
EXC 1 10

12

12

113
336

16

16

RN

22

16

20

RN

13
11

28

24

24

24

24

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Judge

Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza

TOTAL RUNS

Judge
Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza

TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza

TOTAL RUNS

Judge
Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza

TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner

TOTAL RUNS

Judge
Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner

TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner

TOTAL RUNS

Ring
1
1
1

14
Ring
1
1

8

Ring

- A

75
Ring
1
17
Ring
2
14
Ring
2
10

Ring

NNDNN

77
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Friday ~ Nov 25, 2022 continued

JWW
Division
PRM
PRM P

PREM

FAST
Division
NOV A
NOV B
NOV P

NOV

FAST
Division
OPEN
OPEN P

OPN

FAST
Division
EX

EXP
MAS
MAS P

EXC

T2B
Division
PREF
REG

T2B

Judge Totals

Paula Ratoza
Susan Leitner

PREM
8

2B

H 2 woo

159
177

12

12

12

0 W=

16

10

15

20

12
19

24

24

24

24

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

14

14

14

14

14

18  Judge Ring
Susan Leitner 2
Susan Leitner 2
TOTAL RUNS 21

18  Judge Ring
Susan Leitner 2
Susan Leitner 2
Susan Leitner 2
TOTAL RUNS 7

18  Judge Ring
Susan Leitner 2
Susan Leitner 2
TOTAL RUNS s

18  Judge Ring
Susan Leitner 2
Susan Leitner 2
Susan Leitner 2
Susan Leitner 2
TOTAL RUNS 40

18  Judge Ring
Paula Ratoza 1
Paula Ratoza 1
TOTAL RUNS a5

Ring Totals

Ringl 159

Ring2 177
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Pacific NW Shetland Sheepdog Cub

TRIAL ENTRY STATISTICS
The following entry stats are contingent on move-ups not yet received
Saturday ~ Nov 26, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES/DOGS 114
TOTAL RUNS 333
STD NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV B 1 4 3 Susan Leitner 1
NOV P 2 1 2 Susan Leitner 1
NOV 2 1 3 4 3 TOTAL RUNS 13
STD OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 2 3 Susan Leitner 1
OPEN P 7 Susan Leitner 1
OPN 2 7 3 TOTAL RUNS 12
STD EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24  24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 1 1 4 2 Susan Leitner 1
EXP 1 2 4 1 Susan Leitner 1
MAS 2 4 3 13 3 Susan Leitner 1
MAS P 6 6 1 7 Susan Leitner 1
EXC 1 9 13 19 25 5 TOTAL RUNS 72
STD PREM
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
PRM 12 Susan Leitner 1
PRM P 4 3 1 Susan Leitner 1
PREM 4 3 13 TOTAL RUNS 20
JWW NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24  24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV B 1 6 2 Paula Ratoza 2
NOV P 1 1 2 Paula Ratoza 2
NOV 2 1 2 6 2 TOTAL RUNS 13
JWW OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24  24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 1 2 3 1 Paula Ratoza 2
OPEN P 7 Paula Ratoza 2
OPN 1 9 3 1 TOTAL RUNS 14
JWW EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 1 3 2 Paula Ratoza 2
EXP 1 1 2 Paula Ratoza 2
MAS 2 3 4 14 3 Paula Ratoza 2
MAS P 1 6 7 12 9 Paula Ratoza 2
EXC 1 10 12 18 26 5 TOTAL RUNS 72
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Saturday ~ Nov 26, 2022 continued

JWW
Division
PRM
PRM P

PREM

FAST
Division
NOV B
NOV P

NOV

FAST
Division
OPEN
OPEN P

OPN

FAST
Division
EX
EXP
MAS
MAS P

EXC

T2B
Division
PREF
REG

T2B

Judge Totals

Paula Ratoza
Susan Leitner

PREM

8

172
161

12

12

12

D NDw-=

16

A NON G

16

16
11

14

20

10
15

24

24

24

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

14

14

14

14

14

18  Judge
Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza

TOTAL RUNS
18  Judge
Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner
TOTAL RUNS
Ring Totals
Ringl 161
Ring2 172

Ring
2

2
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Pacific NW Shetland Sheepdog Cub

TRIAL ENTRY STATISTICS
The following entry stats are contingent on move-ups not yet received
Sunday ~ Nov 27, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES/DOGS 107
TOTAL RUNS 317
STD NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV B 1 3 3 Paula Ratoza 1
NOV P 1 1 1 Paula Ratoza 1
NOV 1 1 2 3 3 TOTAL RUNS 10
STD OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 2 3 Paula Ratoza 1
OPEN P 7 Paula Ratoza 1
OPN 2 7 3 TOTAL RUNS 12
STD EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24  24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 1 2 4 2 Paula Ratoza 1
EXP 1 1 4 1 Paula Ratoza 1
MAS 2 4 6 13 2 Paula Ratoza 1
MAS P 5 6 11 7 Paula Ratoza 1
EXC 1 8 12 23 25 4 TOTAL RUNS 73
STD PREM
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
PRM 1 9 Paula Ratoza 1
PRM P 1 3 1 Paula Ratoza 1
PREM 1 4 10 TOTAL RUNS 15
JWW NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24  24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV B 2 4 2 Susan Leitner 2
NOV P 1 1 2 Susan Leitner 2
NOV 3 1 2 4 2 TOTAL RUNS 12
JWW OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24  24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 1 1 3 1 Susan Leitner 2
OPEN P 1 Susan Leitner 2
OPN 2 8 3 1 TOTAL RUNS 14
JWW EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 1 1 3 2 Susan Leitner 2
EXP 1 1 1 Susan Leitner 2
MAS 2 3 7 14 2 Susan Leitner 2
MAS P 1 5 6 11 8 Susan Leitner 2
EXC 1 9 11 20 25 4 TOTAL RUNS 70
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Sunday ~ Nov 27, 2022 continued

JWW
Division 4
PRM

PRM P

PREM

FAST
Division 4
NOV B
NOV P

NOV

FAST
Division 4
OPEN
OPEN P

OPN

FAST
Division 4
EX
EX P
MAS
MAS P

EXC

T2B
Division 4
PREF

REG

T2B

Judge Totals

Paula Ratoza
Susan Leitner

PREM
8

NOV

2B

N =~ 0

155
162

12

12

12

O DW=

10

13

20

13
19

24

24

24

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

14

14

14

14

14

18

18

18

18

18

Judge
Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner

TOTAL RUNS

Judge
Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner

TOTAL RUNS

Judge
Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner

TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner
Susan Leitner

TOTAL RUNS

Judge
Paula Ratoza
Paula Ratoza

TOTAL RUNS

Ring Totals

Ring 1
Ring 2

155
162

Ring
2

2
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